
PROJECT: FURNISH AND DELIVER FOUR VARIABLE 
FREQUENCY DRIVES FOR RAW WATER PUMPS AT 
VAN DE WATER WATER TREATMENT PLANT, RAW 
WATER PUMP STATION

  
Project No: 202300006

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
Construction Exchange 1/23/2023
NYS Contract Reporter 1/23/2023

BID OPENING: February 21, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.

Vital Crane Services, Inc.
6697 wheeler Rd.
Lockport, NY 14094

Item 1. $113,680.00
Item 2. $1,156.00
Item 3. $480.00
Item 4. $240.00
CHECK Enclosed

Motion Industries, Inc. dba Motion Ai
1000 University Avenue
Rochester, NY 14607

Item 1. $86,740.00
Item 2. $460.00
Item 3. $220.00
Item 4. $100.00
BID BOND Enclosed

U&S Services, LLC
95 Stark Street
Tonawanda, NY 14150

Item 1. $105,360.00
Item 2. $549.26
Item 3. $253.82
Item 4. $120.00
BID BOND Enclosed

L. Kowalski
S. Aiple

BID OPENING


	Summary

